1995 Bell 206B-3

S/N 4332

Airframe & Engine: 1155 TT
Straps Due: Nov 2007 Empty Weight: 1818 Ibs.

One Owner Since New, NDH, All Mandatory AD’s &
Bulletins Current, Complete Records, Vinyl Registration

Interior: Blue Leather Seats with Matching Carpet
Exterior: White and Black with Turquoise, Lavender,
Silver and Burgundy Accent Stripes

AIRCRAFT FEATURES

. Dual Controls

" Rotor Brake

=  Particle Separator

=  Standard Skids w/Fairings

= Wire Strike Protection System
=  Wedge Windows (4)

= Pneumatic Door Openers

= Hinged Fuel Cap

=  Flight Manual Pouch

=  Aft Passenger Courtesy Lights
= Carpeted Baggage Compartment
=  Blade Tie Down & Inlet Covers
=  Ground Handling Wheels

AVIONICS

= Flight Instrument Group

=  Garmin GNC 250 XL GPS
Shroud Mounted on Top of Panel

= Garmin 150 GPS

] King KX-155 NAV/COMM
w/KI-208 VOR Indicator

=  King KT-76A Transponder

=  King KMA-24H Audio Panel
w/5-Place VOX ICS

- King KR-87 ADF
w/Kl-227 ADF Indicator

=  Copilot Foot Switch

=  Sony CD Player w/Remote Changer
and Aft Cabin Overhead Speakers

=  David Clark Headsets (2)
= Davtron Digital Clock

Specifications, times, and prices are subject to change.
Aircraft subiect to nrior sale or withdrawal from market. 060308

U.S. OFFICE
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COMPONENT TIMES REMAINING

M/R Blades

M/R Hub

M/R Yoke

Grips

Trunnion

Bolts

Pins

Fittings

Straps

Mast Assy
Swashplate Assy
Col. Idler Link
S/P Sleeve
Collective Lever
S/P Support
Lower Coll Tube
M/R Transmission
Hyd Servos

Hyd Pump

Servo Support
Freewheel Assy
Freewheel Clutch
T/R Hub

T/R Yoke

T/R Blades

T/R Gearbox
Eng. Gearbox
Compressor
Impeller

Turbine

Hot Section

#1 [ #2 Stage Wheels
#3 | #4 Stage Wheels
Fuel Control
Governor

Fuel Pump

Fuel Nozzle
Bleed Valve

3845 RT
1245 OH
Cond
3645 RT
3645 RT
1345 RT
1345 RT
1345 RT
Nov 07 RT
1845 OH
3645 OH
3645 RT
3645 RT
3645 RT
3645 RT
3645 RT
3345 OH
2445/ 2548/ 2548 OH
2589 OH
8845 RT
1845 OH
1845 OH
1345 OH
3845 RT
1345 RT
4845 OH
Cond
2345 OH
2395 RT
2345 OH
595 IN
620 RT
3395 RT
1345 OH
845 OH
2845 OH
2416 OH
345 OH

EUROPEAN OFFICE

Ph: 512.292.7088 » Fax: 512.233.2726
Email: helisales@austinjet.com
6501 Torrey Pines, Austin, Texas 78746 USA

Ph:+431.714.1681.21 « Fax:+431.714.1681.20

Email: austinjet.austria@faboffice.at
Parkring 12, A-1010 Vienna, Austria

Visit our website at www.austinjet.com




