1995 Bell 206B-3

S/N 4332

Airframe & Engine: 1155 TT

Straps Due: Nov 2007 **Empty Weight:** 1818 lbs. One Owner Since New, NDH, All Mandatory AD's & Bulletins Current, Complete Records, Vinyl Registration

Interior: Blue Leather Seats with Matching Carpet Exterior: White and Black with Turquoise, Lavender, Silver and Burgundy Accent Stripes

AIRCRAFT FEATURES

- Dual Controls
- Rotor Brake
- Particle Separator
- Standard Skids w/Fairings
- Wire Strike Protection System
- Wedge Windows (4)
- Pneumatic Door Openers
- Hinged Fuel Cap
- Flight Manual Pouch
- Aft Passenger Courtesy Lights
- Carpeted Baggage Compartment
- Blade Tie Down & Inlet Covers
- Ground Handling Wheels

AVIONICS

- Flight Instrument Group
- Garmin GNC 250 XL GPS Shroud Mounted on Top of Panel
- Garmin 150 GPS
- King KX-155 NAV/COMM w/KI-208 VOR Indicator
- King KT-76A Transponder
- King KMA-24H Audio Panel w/5-Place VOX ICS
- King KR-87 ADF w/KI-227 ADF Indicator
- Copilot Foot Switch
- Sony CD Player w/Remote Changer and Aft Cabin Overhead Speakers
- David Clark Headsets (2)
- Davtron Digital Clock

Specifications, times, and prices are subject to change. Aircraft subject to prior sale or withdrawal from market, 060308





COMPONENT TIMES REMAINING

M/R Blades		3845	RT
M/R Hub		1245	OH
M/R Yoke		Cond	
Grips		3645	RT
Trunnion		3645	RT
Bolts		1345	RT
Pins		1345	RT
Fittings		1345	RT
Straps		Nov 07	RT
Mast Assy		1845	OH
Swashplate Assy		3645	OH
Col. Idler Link		3645	RT
S/P Sleeve		3645	RT
Collective Lever		3645	RT
S/P Support		3645	RT
Lower Coll Tube		3645	RT
M/R Transmission		3345	OH
Hyd Servos	2445 /	2548 / 2548	OH
Hyd Pump		2589	OH
Servo Support		8845	RT
Freewheel Assy		1845	ОН
Freewheel Clutch		1845	OH
T/R Hub		1345	ОН
T/R Yoke		3845	RT
T/R Blades		1345	RT
T/R Gearbox		4845	ОН
Eng. Gearbox		Cond	
Compressor		2345	ОН
Impeller		2395	RT
Turbine		2345	ОН
Hot Section		595	IN
#1 / #2 Stage Wheels		620	RT
#3 / #4 Stage Wheels		3395	RT
Fuel Control		1345	ОН
Governor		845	ОН
Fuel Pump		2845	OH
Fuel Nozzle		2416	ОН
Bleed Valve		345	ОН

U.S. OFFICE EUROPEAN OFFICE

6501 Torrey Pines, Austin, Texas 78746 USA Parkring 12, A-1010 Vienna, Austria